
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12 VS2, LLC

IAP Worldwide Services, Inc.
KBR
PAE

Trident Engineering & Procurement
URS Federal Services, Inc.

Vectrus Systems Corporation

CGI Federal
DynCorp International

Fluor Mantech Logistics Solutions
General Dynamics Global Force, LLC 
Honeywell Technology Solutions, Inc.
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